

Arnav Corporation Limited

CIN: L74900MH1987PLC044592
 Regd. Off.: 802, Crystal Plaza, AG Link Road, Chakala, Andheri (E), Mumbai-400099
 Email: corp.arnav@gmail.com, Tel: 022 64501235

Extract of Audited Financial Results for the Year ended 31st March, 2018 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended 31.03.2018 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 31.03.2017 (Audited)	Year Ended 31.03.2018 (Audited)	Year Ended 31.03.2017 (Audited)
Total Income from Operations (net)	83,904	245,610	614,257	1,392,763
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	(6,913)	(4,370)	1,487	3,240
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	(6,913)	(4,370)	1,487	3,240
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	(7,196)	(4,990)	1,204	2,623
Total comprehensive income for the period	(7,196)	(4,990)	1,204	2,623
Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	8942.096	8942.096	8942.096	8942.096
Earning per equity share				
Basic (Rs.)	(0.006)	(0.006)	0.001	0.003
Diluted (Rs.)	(0.008)	(0.006)	0.001	0.003

NOTE:
 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Annual audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Annual audited Financial Results are available on the website of the Company at www.arnavcorp.co.in and also available on the website of Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com.
 For Arnav Corporation Limited
 Sd/-
 Mukesh Soni
 Managing Director
 DIN: 08085289

Place: Mumbai
 Date: 30.05.2018

SAI MOH AUTO LINKS LIMITED

CIN: L34300DL1985PLC020510
 Regd. Off.: C-582, SARASWATI VIHAR, PITAMPURA, DELHI-110034
 Phone: 011-27017987; Fax: 011-27017987, Website: www.saimohauto.com,
 Email: saimohauto@gmail.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & FINANCIAL YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2018 (Rs. in Lacs)

Particulars	Quarter ended 31.03.2018 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2017 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2018 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2017 (Audited)
Total Income from operations	93.76	3.53	103.62	26.21
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1.76	(7.65)	0.34	1.06
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1.76	(7.65)	0.34	1.06
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2.61	(7.67)	1.19	(5.98)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2.61	(7.67)	1.19	(5.98)
Equity Share Capital	330.25	330.25	330.25	330.25
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	(27.60)	(28.79)
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
Basic:	0.08	(0.23)	0.04	(0.18)
Diluted:	0.08	(0.23)	0.04	(0.18)

NOTE:
 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Financial year ended March 31, 2018 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the aforesaid Quarterly Financial Results is available on the BSE's website, viz., www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.saimohauto.com

Place: New Delhi
 Date: 31st May, 2018

For and on behalf of Board Directors of SAI Moh Auto Links Limited
 Sd/-
 Anand Kumar
 Managing Director
 DIN: 01281499

DUROPACK LIMITED

CIN: L74899DL1986PLC025835
 Regd. Office: 3123, Sector-D, Pkt.-III, Vasant Kunj, New Delhi -110070
 Tel: 01126181611 Email: duropack@vsnl.com Website: www.duropackindia.com

Audited financial results for the Quarter and year ended 31st March, 2018 (Rs. in lakhs)

SI No.	Particulars	For Quarter ended March 31, 2018	For Quarter ended December 31, 2017	For Year ended March 31, 2018	For Year ended March 31, 2017
		Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited
		IND AS	IND AS	IND AS	IND AS
1	Total Income from Operations	465.42	384.67	1445.98	1386.51
2	Net Profit/(loss) for the period (before Tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary item)	25.71	26.37	95.96	71.77
3	Net Profit/(loss) for the period before Tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary item)	25.71	26.37	95.96	71.77
4	Net Profit/(loss) for the period after Tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary item)	13.41	19.30	65.01	53.06
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)	3.44	5.21	15.96	14.20
6	Equity Share capital (Face value of Rs 10/- per share)	465.29	465.29	465.29	465.29

JAGJANANI TEXTILES LIMITED

E-228, Rico Industrial Area, Bagru, Extn., Bagru-303007.
 CIN No.: L17124RJ1997PLC013498; E-mail: compliance@jagjanani.com; Phone No.: 0141-4104745

Particulars	3 months ended 31.03.2018	Year ended 31.03.2018	3 months ended 31.03.2017
Total Income from Operations (net)	4163	6364	7157
Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	1763	(3)	6490
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	1763	(3)	(15655)
Equity Share Capital	156000	156000	156000
Earning per share (after extraordinary items) (of ₹ 10/- each) (not annualised)			
Basic & Diluted	0.11	(0.00002)	(1.00)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website, www.bseindia.com.

Jaipur
 30.05.2018

For JAGJANANI TEXTILES LIMITED
 Priyanka Dangayach
 Company Secretary

Baid Leasing and Finance Co. Ltd.

Regd. Office : Baid House, IInd Floor, 1, Tara Nagar, Ajmer Road, Jaipur - 302 008
 E-mail: baidfinance@baidgroup.in Ph.: 9214018844 Website-www.balfc.com, CIN: L65910RJ1991PLC006391

Extract of Audited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended March 31, 2018 (Rs. in Lacs, except per share data)

Particulars	Quarter Ended 31.03.2018	Year Ended 31.03.2018	Quarter Ended 31.03.2017	Year Ended 31.03.2017
Total Income from operations (net)	1139.5	4084.84	622.30	2,849.76
Net profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	114.43	827.14	8.72	572.15
Net profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	90.33	567.39	30.53	396.88
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	90.33	567.39	30.53	396.88
Equity Share Capital	1010	1010	1010	1010
Reserves (Excluding Revaluation reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	3037.26	-	2591.43
Earnings Per Share (Face Value of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
Basic as well as Diluted	0.89	5.62	0.3	4.06

Note: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter and year ended Standalone Audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Standalone Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended on March 31, 2018 are available on the website of the stock Exchange www.bseindia.com and on the website of the company www.balfc.com.

Date : May 29, 2018
 Place : Jaipur

For Baid Leasing and Finance Co. Ltd.
 Sd/-
 Panna Lal Baid (Chairman and Managing Director)
 DIN:- 00009897

SHERVANI INDUSTRIAL SYNDICATE LIMITED

Regd. Off : Shervani Nagar, Sulem Sarai, Harwara, Allahabad
 CIN: L45202UP1948PLC001691
 Tel:- 05322102306 Fax:- 0532-2436928

Extract of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2018 (Rs. in Lacs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone Quarter Ended		Standalone Year Ended		Comparative Year Ended	
		31.03.2018 (Audited)	31.03.2017 (Audited)	31.03.2018 (Audited)	31.03.2017 (Audited)	31.03.2018 (Audited)	31.03.2017 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from operations (Net)	5,000	3,091	11,453	4,342	11,860	4,789
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary items)	2,470	887	4,636	1,149	4,675	1,207
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary items)	2,470	597	4,636	1,149	4,675	1,207
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary items)	1,583	994	3,729	1,604	3,766	1,587
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1,481	1,007	3,772	1,517	3,609	1,600
6.	Equity Share Capital	321	328	321	328	321	328
7.	Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserve	-	-	6,272	4,669	6,122	4,669
8.	Earning per share (before extraordinary items) of Rs. 10/- each (not Annualised)						
	Basic:	46.00	29.90	116.67	45.65	117.32	46.58
	Diluted:	46.69	30.30	116.67	45.65	117.32	46.58

Note: The above results have been reviewed by audit committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on 29th May, 2018 and is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/ Yearly Financial Results are available on the Company's Website at www.shervanind.com and also can be accessed on the Website of Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com.

Place : Allahabad
 Date : 28.05.2018

For Shervani Industrial Syndicate Ltd.
 Sd/-
 Saleem I. Shervani
 Managing Director
 DIN: 00023909

मर्याद कर सकती है। विश्व स्वास्थ्य कि कॉफी से कैसर नहीं होता, गाइडलाइन्स में भी कॉफी को सप्ताह सुझाया है। 2016 में विश्व कॉफी को कैसर के संभावित कारणों के रूप में कहा था कि कॉफी पीने से पेट्रोलियम के कैसर का कोई संबंध नहीं है। लिबर और गर्भाण्य कैसर के से की रिपोर्ट्स हैं। कम्पनियों का ग्राहकों को बंद नहीं किया जा सकता खता हो जायेगा। - न्यूज डेस्क

को अवधि के लिये आज जारी पूर्वानुमान के तहत मौसम के कारण भौगोलिक क्षेत्रों में उत्तर पश्चिमी क्षेत्र में औसत बारिश का अनुमानित करने के अलावा दक्षिणी प्रायद्वीप क्षेत्र और पूर्वोत्तर क्षेत्र में 93% रहने का अनुमान लगाया है। विभाग ने मासिक आधार पर औसत बारिश का स्तर सामान्य और अगस्त में 94% रहने की अनुमानित। विभाग के मानकों के मुताबिक सामान्य औसत स्तर 89 सेमी है। यह 2017 के बीच हुई बारिश की औसत तुलना किया गया है। - पीटीआई

साफ निदेशालय ने 2013 में मुंबई में अग्रगण्य शाखा के साथ मिलकर एक तहत मामला दायर किया था। यह मामला 13,000 निवेशकों को 5,600 करोड़ रुपये के घाटा से निवारण है कि मामले में अभियुक्त को प्रक साजिश करते हुये निवेशकों के धन जाली दस्तावेज बनाये, खातों में धन को एनएसईएल के प्लेटफार्म पर प्रेषित किया। - पीटीआई

गरीबी का शिकार हो जाते हैं। - आईएनएम

एक पैसा...

इंडियन ऑयल के एक वरिष्ठ अधिकारी ने कहा (पोमट में) कटौती एक पैसा की गई है लेकिन लिफ्टिंग ब्रूटि की वजह से 25 मई की कीमतों को आज की कीमत के तौर पर जारी कर दिया था। अब दिल्ली में पेट्रोल की कीमत 78.42 रुपये प्रति लीटर और डीजल की 69.30 रुपये प्रति लीटर हो गई है। इंधन की कीमतों में यह कटौती सीधे 16 दिन बाद हुई है, क्योंकि 14 मई से कीमतें बढ़ रही थीं। उससे पहले कर्नाटक चुनाव के चलते 19 दिन तक इंधन की कीमतें स्थिर रही थीं जबकि अंतरराष्ट्रीय बाजार में कच्चे तेल की कीमतें बढ़ रही थीं। पिछले 16 दिनों में पेट्रोल की कीमत में 3.8 रुपये और डीजल में 3.38 रुपये प्रति लीटर की बढ़ोतरी हुई है। इंधन की कीमत राज्यों के स्थानीय करों के हिसाब से बदलती हैं। सभी मेट्रो शहरों और अधिकतर राज्यों की राजधानी के मुकाबले दिल्ली में कीमतें सबसे कम हैं। - पीटीआई

सफाई...

रविंद्र गुप्ता ने कहा, " इस तरह की वेतन वृद्धि का प्रस्ताव, एक तरह से सार्वजनिक क्षेत्र के बैंक कर्मियों का अपमान है। हमारे पास हड़ताल पर जाने के अलावा कोई रास्ता नहीं बचा था। उन्होंने कहा कि सरकार की मुद्रा योजना, जनधन योजना और नोटबंदी जैसी सभी योजनाओं की सफलता सार्वजनिक क्षेत्र के बैंक सुनिश्चित करते हैं और बदले में उसके कर्मचारियों को सिर्फ दो प्रतिशत वेतन वृद्धि की पेशकश की जाती है। वह उन बैंक कर्मियों के साथ अन्याय है जो देश निर्माण में कठिन परिश्रम करते हैं। बैंकटालम ने कहा कि देशभर में करीब 10 लाख बैंक कर्मी इस हड़ताल में भाग ले रहे हैं। उल्लेखनीय है कि देश में 21 सरकारी बैंकों की करीब 85,000 शाखाएं हैं जिनको बाजार हिस्सेदारी करीब 70 प्रतिशत है। इस हड़ताल में शामिल होने की जानकारी भारतीय स्टेट बैंक, पंजाब नेशनल बैंक और बैंक ऑफ बड़ोदा समेत अधिकतर बैंकों ने पहले ही दे दी थी। - पीटीआई

Extract of Consolidated Audited Financial Results for the Quarter/Year ended March 31, 2018 (Rin Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		31.03.2018 (Audited)	31.12.2017 (Unaudited)	31.03.2018 (Audited)	31.03.2017 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations (Gross)	3132.09	3207.75	13445.83	10470.95
2.	Total Income from Operations (Net)	3137.69	3207.25	13445.83	9791.13
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	226.72	265.36	985.62	751.53
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	276.72	265.36	985.62	751.53
5.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	152.52	172.31	686.15	495.41
6.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	172.01	172.52	706.23	496.10
7.	Equity Share Capital (face Value of ₹ 10/- each)	1022.42	1022.42	1022.42	1058.02
8.	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each)				
1. Basic:		1.41	1.59	6.33	4.68
2. Diluted:		1.41	1.59	6.33	4.68

Notes:
1. These Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meeting held on 29th May 2018.
2. Information on Standalone Audited Financial Results of the Company is as under:

Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
	31.03.2018 (Audited)	31.12.2017 (Unaudited)	31.03.2018 (Audited)	31.03.2017 (Audited)
Turnover (Gross)	1975.25	1936.93	8013.58	8081.75
Turnover (Net)	1975.25	1936.93	8013.58	7711.16
Profit before tax	136.51	169.03	599.86	568.31
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	101.32	100.62	421.91	373.35

- As the Company migrated from SME board to Main Board of BSE Limited on 27/04/2017, figures in respect of corresponding quarter ended 31st March 2017 are not available.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Quarterly / Annually Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Audited Quarterly / Annually Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the company's website www.polywood.org.
- *Net of Excise Duty till 30th June 2017 in view of implementation of Goods & Service Tax (GST) w.e.f. 1st July 2017 for comparable purpose.

For Dhabryia Polywood Limited
Sd/-
Digvijay Dhabryia
Managing Director
DIN: 00519966
Jaipur, 29th May 2018

जो खर्च करने के कारण...
ए जाते हैं और बहुत से...
आओं को ही पाने में...
अस्वीकार्य है।"
रिपोर्ट ने आगे बताया...
आबादी का 3.9 फीसदी...
लोग अपने घरेलू बजट...
ज्यादा खर्च इतान पर...
जबकि श्रीलंका में ऐसी...
फीसदी है, ब्रिटेन में...
का में 0.8 फीसदी और...
ही है। इलाज पर अपनी...
दी से ज्यादा खर्च करने...
वैश्विक औसत 11.7...
1.6 फीसदी लोग अपनी...
से ज्यादा हिस्सा इलाज...
और दुनिया के करीब 1.4

अंतर्राष्ट्रीय शेयर बाजार सूचकांक

Name	Last Trade	Change (%)
Nikkei 225	22,018.52	-1.54
Straits Times	3,443.95	-2.16
Hang Seng	30,056.79	-1.42
Taiwan Weighted	10,821.17	-1.32
Jakarta Composite	6,011.06	-0.95
Shanghai Composite	3,041.64	-2.59
Dow Jones	-	-
Nasdaq	-	-
S&P	-	-
DAX	12728.98	+0.49
CAC 40	5423.15	-0.27
FTSE 100	7650.32	+0.32

(* यह आंकड़े शाम 06:00 बजे तक के हैं)

बैंगलूर लीडिंग एण्ड फाइनेंस कम्पनी लिमिटेड
पंजीकृत कार्यालय : बैंगलूर, हिंदीय ताल, 1-तारा नगर, अजमेर रोड, जयपुर-06, फोन : 9214018855
E : baldfinan@baldgroup.in • W : www.balfc.com • CIN: L65910R1991PLC036391

31 मार्च 2018 को समाप्त तिमाही/ वार्षिक वर्ष के लिए एडवॉन्स अकेसिड वित्तीय परिणामों के विवरणों का सार (शेयर डाय को संदर्भ दे सकते हैं)

विवरण	समाप्त तिमाही 31 मार्च 2018	समाप्त वार्षिक वर्ष 31 मार्च 2018	समाप्त तिमाही 31 मार्च 2017	समाप्त वार्षिक वर्ष 31 मार्च 2017
परिचालन में कुल आय (रुब)	1139.5	4084.84	622.30	2,849.76
कर के बाद शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (कर, असाधारण और/या असाधारण घट्टाओं से पहले)	114.43	827.14	8.72	572.15
कर के बाद शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (कर, असाधारण और/या असाधारण घट्टाओं से बाद)	99.33	587.39	30.53	3,6.88
अवधि के लिए कुल व्यापक आय एवं अन्य व्यापक आय (कर के बाद) के लिए लाभ/हानि	99.33	587.39	30.53	396.83
समतल अंश पूंजी	1010	1010	1010	1010
रिजर्व (पूर्व घोषणा वर्ष के तुलन पर के अनुसार पूनर्मुल्यांकन रिजर्व के अतिरिक्त)	-	3537.26	-	2591.43
आय प्रति शेयर (रु. 10/- प्रति का)	-	-	-	-
(संचालन जारी रखने और बंद करने के लिए) पूल ख तरल एक साथ	0.69	5.62	0.3	4.06

टिप्पणी: उपरोक्त विवरण तभी (सूचीयन तथा अन्य उद्घाटन अर्थसा) विनियमन, 2015 के विनियमन 33 के अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंज के माध्यम से प्रकृत हैं।
गई तिमाही/वार्षिक वर्ष वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का सार है। 31 मार्च 2018 को समाप्त तिमाही/वार्षिक वर्ष के वित्तीय परिणामों के संपूर्ण प्रारूप बाल्फिन एंड फाइनेंस की वेबसाइट (www.bseindia.com) तथा कम्पनी की वेबसाइट (www.balfc.com) पर उपलब्ध है।

घासले - बैंगलूर लीडिंग एण्ड फाइनेंस कम्पनी लिमिटेड
रु. पन्नालाल वेद,
(आयुक्त एवं प्रबन्ध निदेशक)
DIN: 00009897

दिनांक : 29.05.2018
स्थान : जयपुर